Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6GK1561-2AA00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6gk1561-2aa00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.41 kgs
Product ID 6GK1561-2AA00
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.01.2003
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN 9N9999
eClass 6 19-17-01-01
eClass 7.1 19-17-01-01
eClass 8 19-17-01-01
eClass Version 9 19-17-01-01
eClass Version 9.1 19-17-01-01
ETIM 7 EC000515
Group Classification Key R322
List of Characteristics IK
Packaging Length 125,00
Packaging Width 18,00
Packaging Height 107,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description Communications processor CP 5612 PCI card for connection
connection of a PG or PC with PCI bus to PROFIBUS or MPI
usable in 32 bit and 64 bit operating systems see also
entry ID 22611503.
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.01.2003
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
Customs Tariff Code 85176200
EAN 4019169252478.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 2444
UPC 887621048297.0
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
6GK1561-2AA00 | Siemens Communication Module for Connection of a PG or PC with PCI Bus to
PROFIBUS or MPI, 12 V dc, 0.25 A, 9.6 kbit/s to 12 Mbit/s, 18 x 107 x 125 mm, 98 g |
Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Communication Module | module type:
Communication Module | supply voltage: 3.3 V dc;12 V dc | current rating: 0.15 A;0.25 A |
for use with: Connection of a PG or PC with PCI Bus to PROFIBUS or MPI | data transfer
indicator: 9.6 kbit/s to 12 Mbit/s | interface type: PROFIBUS | Size: 18 x 107 x 125 mm |
minimum operating temperature: 5 °C | maximum working temperature: 55 °C | mass: 98 g |
length: 107 mm | width: 18 mm | depth: 125 mm